X4 COMMANDER Bi-Spectral
•
Key Features
• Dual Visible and Thermal PTZ Camera
• 640 x 512 Thermal Resolution, ≤ 20mK NETD
• Tough, Rugged Camera, Marine-Grade
Finish as Standard

RVX4-BS09-IRWL-G:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS09-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White Light,
WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS09-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS09-IRWL-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Black
RVX4S-POE-BS09-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS09-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 9mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Black
X4 COMMANDER – 9mm_
        Image           Part Code and Description
RVX4-BS15-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS15-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS15-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS15-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS15-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS15-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS15-IR-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER -
Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS15-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER -               Light Grey
RVX4-BS15-IR-B:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR,
WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS15-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER – Black
RVX4-BS15-IRX-G:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS15-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS15-IRX-B:        40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS15-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS15-IRWL-G:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS15-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS15-IRWL-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS15-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS15-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 15mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Black
X4 COMMANDER _- 15mm
        Image           Part Code and Description
RVX4-BS25-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS25-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS25-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS25-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS25-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS25-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS25-IR-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER -
Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS25-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER -               Light Grey
RVX4-BS25-IR-B:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR,
WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS25-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER – Black
RVX4-BS25-IRX-G:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS25-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS25-IRX-B:        40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS25-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS25-IRWL-G:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS25-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS25-IRWL-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS25-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS25-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 25mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Black
X4 COMMANDER – 25mm_
        Image           Part Code and Description
RVX4-BS50-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS50-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS50-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS50-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS50-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, WIPER. High-PoE
(802.3bt Midspan) 60W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS50-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs, 2
alarm outputs, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS50-IR-G:          40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER -
Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS50-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IR-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER -               Light Grey
RVX4-BS50-IR-B:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR,
WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS50-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR, WIPER. High-
PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IR-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, IR, WIPER – Black
RVX4-BS50-IRX-G:         40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS50-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IRX-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS50-IRX-B:        40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS50-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, Extra Long-
Range IR up to 500m, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IRX-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm inputs,
2 alarm outputs, Extra Long-Range IR up to 500m, WIPER - Black
RVX4-BS50-IRWL-G:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-POE-BS50-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Light Grey
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IRWL-G: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Light Grey
RVX4-BS50-IRWL-B:   40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER - Black
RVX4-POE-BS50-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, IR/ White
Light, WIPER. High-PoE (802.3bt Midspan) 90W - Black
RVX4-ALM-BS50-IRWL-B: 40:1 4MP Visible Zoom, 640 x 512 50mm Fixed Lens Thermal Ball PTZ, 4 alarm
inputs, 2 alarm outputs, IR/ White Light, WIPER - Black
X4 COMMANDER – 50mm_
        Image           Part Code and Description